
2025 Price List

Sat March 30 - Sat April 26 unavailable

Sat April 26 - Sat May 3 £380

Sat May 3 - Sat May 10 £385

Sat May 10 - Sat May 17 £395

Sat May 17 - Sat May 24 £405

Sat May 24 - Sat May 31 £490

Sat May 31 - Sat June 7 £415

Sat June 7 - Sat June 14 £420

Sat June 14 - Sat June 21 £430

Sat June 21 - Sat June 28 £435

Sat June 28  - Sat July 5 £450

Sat July 5 - Sat July 12 £465

Sat July 12 - Sat July 19 £480

Sat July 19 - Sat July 26 £530

Sat July 26 - Sat August 2 booked

Sat August 2 - Sat August 9 £560

Sat August 9 - Sat August 16 £560

Sat August 16 - Sat August 23 £570

Sat August 23  - Sat August 30 £570

Sat August 30  - Sat September 6 £530

Sat September 6  - Sat September 13 £450

Sat September 13  - Sat September 20 £440

Sat September 20  - Sat September 27 £420

Sat September 27  - Sat October 4 £380

Sat October 4  - Sat October 11 £340

Sat October 11  - Sat October 18 £320

Sat October 18  - Sat October 25 £440

Sat October 25  - onwards site closed

Dates in RED denote school holidays

NB:  Partial weeks (3days minimum) can be booked in low season if available. Please enquire

NB:  PRICE LIST AND AVAILABILTY CORRECT AS OF November 2024

PLEASE SEE AVAILABILTY TO SEE IF YOUR CHOSEN WEEK IS STILL AVAILABLE


